Maandag
Woensdag

Donderdag
Vrijdag
Zaterdag

Zondag

22/04/2024
24/04/2024

25/04/2024
26/04/2024
27/04/2024

28/04/2024

20u30
15u30
17u00
17u00
18u00
16u30

18u15
18u15

11u00
11u00
11u00
11u00
10u30
10u30
14u00

13u30

KRC GENK TALENT ACADEMY

T3
T1
T2
T3

T1
T2
T3
T4

A

WEEKPROGRAMMA

WEEKPROGRAMMA PERIODE 22/04/2024 T.E.M. 28/04/2024

Fleggaard Academy Cup - [G{eNer=l/@VkVAED)
Club Brugge KV 3 KRC Genk A

KRC Genk U14 - RESC Houffaloise U15
KRC Genk U12(2) - Club Brugge
KRC Genk U11(2) - Club Brugge

KRC Genk U9(1) - RC Hades
Standard de Liege 3 KRC Genk U16

Kennismakingstraining
Kennismakingstraining

KRC Genk U16
KRC Genk U15
KRC Genk U12(2)
KRC Genk U11(2)
R. Antwerp FC -
R. Antwerp FC -

- R. Antwerp FC
R. Antwerp FC
R. Antwerp FC
R. Antwerp FC
KRC Genk U14
KRC Genk U13

OH Leuven 3 KRC Genk U18
KRC Genk A - Club Brugge KV

Terugvlucht Zaventem

8 vs. 8

KRC(2) met chauffeurs

KRC(2)

KRC(1)
KRC(1)
KRC(2)

8u25

Adres Standard de Liege: Allée du bol d'air 11, 4031 Angleur
Adres R. Antwerp FC: Oude Bosuilbaan 54A, 2100 Antwerpen
Adres OH Leuven: Korbeekdamstraat 42, 3050 Oud-Heverlee

2024 - Week 17




